
 

SUTHERLAND RIDING CLUB 

Programme of Events 2023 

Saturday 25th February – Polework clinic at Doll Riding Centre with Colin Hexley 

Saturday 11th March – Flatwork clinic at Doll Riding Centre with Diane Mackay 

Sunday 19th March – Dressage to Music Lecture/Demo with Elaine Taylor at 

Seaforth Riding Centre – starts at 1 pm.   

Saturday 25th March – Poles and Grids at Doll Riding Centre with Colin Hexley 

Saturday 8th April – Flatwork clinic at Doll Riding Centre with Stephen 

Cruickshank 

Thursday 20th April – Flat and/or Arena Event Training at Doll Riding Centre 

with Karen Dixon 

Tuesday 25th April – SJ/poles Training at Doll Riding Centre with Colin Hexley 

Thursday 27th April – SJ at Kelly’s yard, Tain 

Sunday 7th& Monday 8th  May – Camp at Doll Riding Centre – Stephen 

Cruickshank and TBC. 

Tuesday 16th May – SJ/poles Training at Doll Riding Centre with Colin Hexley 

Tuesday 23rd May – SJ/poles Training at Doll Riding Centre with Colin Hexley 

Thursday 25th May – SJ and DR at Kelly’s yard, Tain 

Tuesday 30th May – SJ & DR League at Doll Riding Centre 

Saturday 3rd June – Flat and/or Style Jumping Clinic/Competition at Doll Riding 

Centre with Heather Maclennan 

Tuesday 13th June – SJ/poles Training at Doll Riding Centre with Colin Hexley 

Thursday 15th June – SJ and optional XC at Kelly’s yard in Tain 

Thursday 22nd June – SJ and DR at Kelly’s yard, Tain 

Saturday 24th June – Annual Show at Evelix, Dornoch with Blair WH Qualifier 

Tuesday 27th June – SJ  & DR League at Doll Riding Centre 

Saturday 8th July – XC Training at Doll Riding Centre with Diane Mackay 

Thursday 27th July – SJ and Dr at Kelly’s yard, Tain 

Tuesday 1st August – SJ & DR  League at Doll Riding Centre 

Tuesday 15th August – SJ/poles Training at Doll Riding Centre with Colin Hexley 

Thursday 31st August – SJ and DR at Kelly’s yard, Tain 

Tuesday 29th August – SJ/poles Training at Doll Riding Centre with Colin Hexley 

Saturday 2nd September – Charity Show at Doll Riding Centre 

9th/10th September – Scottish Championships 

Thursday 28th September – SJ at Kelly’s yard, Tain 


